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New Year’s Day    Monday, January 1, 2018 
 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday  Monday, January 15, 2018 

 
Presidents' Day    Monday, February 19, 2018 

 
Memorial Day     Monday, May 28, 2018 

  
Independence Day    Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

 
Labor Day     Monday, September 3, 2018 

 
Columbus Day     Monday, October 8, 2018 
 
Election Day     Tuesday, November 6, 2018 
 
Veterans' Day (observed)   Monday, November 12, 2018 

 
Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, November 22, 2018 

 
Friday after Thanksgiving Day   Friday, November 23, 2018 

Christmas Day    Tuesday, December 25, 2018 

          
Personal Floating Holiday 

The following hours are to be scheduled during the 2018 calendar year by the employee with 
concurrence of the Supervisor and/or Department Head.  Accrual is based on a pro rata basis of ten 
(10) hours per three (3) months worked.  Hours must be used by the end of the 2018 calendar year. 
 

40 Personal Floating Holiday Hours 
 

These days may be taken in one-hour increments anytime during the calendar year. 
 


